dod

DANCE by DESIGN

s tudios

Ballet/Tap AND Ballet/Jazz

Item
Tank Leotard

Skirted Leotard
Sparkle Dress

Empire Skirt Leotard
Rosette Tutu Dress
Sparkle Tutu

Tank Sparkle Dress
Flutter Sleeve Leotard
Ballet Dress

Pull On Skirt
Wrap Sweater
Leg Warmers

Footed Tights
Convertible Tights

Stretch Ballet Shoe
Boy Ballet Shoe
Slip On Tap Shoe
Slip On Jazz Shoe

Dance Duffle
Ballet Tote Bag
DbD Bag

*Exchanges Only*

GIRLS: Solid color leotard (skirt/tutu allowed, prefer attached), pink footed

Color Available
Pink, Black, Lavendar,

Light Blue, Navy, Burgundy

Pink, Black, Blue
Fuchsia, Black
Pink, Black
Blush, Lavendar

Sizes Available
TOD-XLC

TOD-XLC
TOD-XLC
Limited Availability
TOD-XLC

Pink, Lavender, Blue TOD-LC

Fuchsia, Purple TOD-XLC

Pink, Lavender TOD-LC

Pink/Lavender TOD-LC

Pink, Black TOD-LC

Pink, Black SC-LA

Pink, Black, Fuchsia, Gray ~ One Size

Pink, Tan TOD-LA

Pink, Tan SC-LA

Pink 8C-13A

Black 8C-13A, (1/2 sizes)

Tan, Black 8C- 13A (1/2 sizes)

Tan, Black 12C-13A (1/2 sizes)
DRESS CODE

Price
$17.00

520.00
$25.00
$27.00
$27.00
5$28.00
5$28.00
5$28.00
$30.00

$10.00
520.00
$7.00

$8.00
$10.00

5$18.00
5$18.00
$23.00
$25.00

$16.00
5$18.00
$5.00

tights, pink leather ballet shoes and tan tap or tan jazz shoes;
hair secured back in a ponytail or bun

BOYS: Solid color fitted tee, black jazz/sweat pants or basketball shorts,

black socks, black ballet shoes and black tap or jazz shoes



